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BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162581083

Overview
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Price
27.18 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.07% (0.02)

BMG162581083
BEP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

7,179 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

26.92 USD (100)
27.57 USD (100)
27.32 USD
27.3399 USD
26.89 USD
27.16 USD
27.10312 USD
371,628
10,072,468.42
4,160

WKN: G16258108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162581083&ID_NOTATION=82425949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=682166e1092f55b57181ab58e5b58e673a32b020780970b83e26f054a902a36b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19b46646f81e23739&time=1721047263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10c730d55cad99258e82cf5bd6240af805a5b692eb53747a392e72e5f3302ea6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d42ae007b1642e337&time=1721047263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58b2057de6eafc9fccf54c9f46096787d0366a4d1ff8c1db6cbc2e97a8532321&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=079d15f820c3ad303&time=1721047263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c686f5900dbae27942d2cbeddef21f8c5edba5c62dd49c732a6cb42c687ab602&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4dacb676c516a139a&time=1721047263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd22335effd1e16d40e27e7c9511371ae6e7d59bee456c6559c2a6e17eecb4d1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb16fd7d930dcce84&time=1721047263&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price 50.00
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Difference 0.07% (0.02) h
45.00 |
General attributes n
ISIN BMG162581083 40.00 .( 1 rl‘
Symbol BEP P M’I hl’
Exchange NYSE ‘ '|, \ J \‘ |II ‘
Currency usD 35.00 |I .r J’k
Sector Utilities u I| | l\"l L
tSy(::,ceurlty Stock 30,00 ‘l'. K '| N |r ., LW
Market cap 7,179 EUR ."' J“\‘|I| M
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Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, ’ ‘ w

UHD)
20.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.92 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 27.57 USD (100)
Open 27.32 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 27.3399 USD Source: FactSet
Low 26.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.16 USD
VWAP 27.10312uUsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 371,628 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.29 USD (286,582)
Trading volume 10,072,468.42 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.06 USD (411,427)
Number of trades 4,160 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.42 USD (530,630)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.82 USD (492,483)
YTD High | date 28.81 USD (2024/05/24)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 19.92 USD (2024/04/16)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 30.32 USD (2023/07/13)
Perf (%) +5.59% -8.08% -28.25% 52 Weeks Low | date 19.92 USD (2024/04/16)

Perf (abs.) +1.44 -2.39 -10.70

Beta 1.79 1.84 0.86 Arbitrage views

Volatility 37.96 38.38 30.77 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 37.03 CAD 6.43 1,072
Exchange 12
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 27.18 USD 10.07 4,160
12

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82425949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55483491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55483491

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PARTNERS
LP

de la Cité Boulevard 480 Gatineau J8T 8R3
Telefon: +1 (819) 561-2722

Fax: +1 (819) 561-7188

E-mail: unitholderenquiries@brpfund.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Connor Chairman of Managing
Teskey Board

Board of directors

Jeffrey Blidner Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sarah Deasley Member of Supervisory
Board

David Mann Member of Supervisory
Board

Louis Maroun ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Dorn Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Zuccotti Board

Scott Cutler Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Westwell Board
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